
ORDER

notified in due course and order in this regard will be uploaded in the website of

separate call letter will be issued.

district judiciary tinsukia i.e. tinsukia.dcourts.gov.in . The Candidates in the list 

mentioned below shall regularly cheek the website for further details as no

The application submitted by below named candidates who applied 

or the post of "Office Assistant" in the Office of the District Legal Services

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE-CUM-CHAIRMAN, 
D. L. S. A„ TINSUKIA

SI. No.
1___
2 ___
3 ___
4 ___
5 ___
6 ___
7 ___
8 ___
9 ___
10 __
11 __
12 __
13 __
14 __
15 __
16 __
17 __
18 __
19 __
20 __
21 __
22 __
23 __
24 __
25 __
26

Name of Candidate________
Smti Gitanjali Saikia________
Sri Bitupan Saikia__________
Sri Amit Debnath__________
Sri Bikash Debnath________
Smti Swapna Das__________
Sri Arindam Baruah________
Smti Tribenee Gogol_______
Smti Ankita Bania_________
Sri Gunabhi Phukan________
Sri Ujjal Tanti_____________
Smti Niharika Moran_______
Smti Dimpi Chetia_________
Sri Sujan Gupta___________
Smti Isha Dutta___________
Smti Chimpy Baruah_______
Sri Monuj Dutta___________
Sri Robi Gogol____________
Smti Rani Debnath_________
Sri Abhigyan kashyap Sharma 
Smti Pallabi Dutta_________
Sri Bidyutpam Gogoi_______
Sri Ashish Dutta___________
Smti Manalisha Boro_______
Sri Anshuman Dey_________
Sri Ankit Malakar__________
Sri Anuj Sharma

Post applied for 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant

Authority, Tinsukia pursuant to the advertisement dated 29.05.2024 are hereby 

accepted. The selection procedure and date of examination/interview, etc will be



v

Office Assistant
Office Assistant _
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant ..
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant 

' Office Assistant
~ Office Assistant
~ Office Assistant
~ Office Assistant

Office Assistant .
Office Assistant
Office Assistant

7 Office Assistant
^Office Assistant__

~OfficeAssistant
"OfficeAssistant

~|QfficeAssistant
|7)fficeAssistant

-'OfficeAssistant
~ ' Office Assistant ^
~|Office~A5sistant
~I OfficeAssistanTZ

.bfficeAssistant
JOfficeAssTstant

|OfficeAssistanF~
I Office Assistant
I Office Assistant"

^Foffice Assistant"
| OftoAssistant
| Office Assistant
'OfficeAssistant

~|OfficeAssistanT 
IQfficeAssistanF 
^Office AssTstanU

~ I OfficeAssistanT 
OfficeAssistanF 
OfficeAssistant"

___"Office Assistant 
OfficeAssistanF 
OfficeTssistant

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
Jt5
46 _
47 _
48
49_
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

/ - /'vj

_ Smti Rinki Bhumij ______
~~ Smti Niharika Borah

Smti Dharitry Dihingia — 
Smti Shikhamoni BorgohaitL 
Smti Swarnali Das  
Sri Ashish Thakur . ___
Smti Reema Dey ______
 Smti Nikita Borthakur  

Sri Pankaj Sonowal
"SriRupakNag _______

Sri Deepjyoti Barman_____
j^mOmayaOiu n g ku rang 

~ Smti Sonali Mazumder____
Smti Supriya Neog --------
Smti Arhi Gogoi ____
Smti Kabita Changmaj

22 Sri Deepjyoti Dey____—
'Smti Ponki Gogofi _____

i Smti Udeshna Tanti______
Sri Nitukan Moran  
sITDeeplyoti Das  
Smti M. Kavita  
Sri Raktim Saikia____
Sri Kuldeep Hati Boruah__ 
Smti Karchina Gogoi  
Sri Aditya Prasad Thakur_ 
Smti Ananya Saikia  
Smti Ananya Chetia 
Sri Sourav Das 
Smti Rosy Dohutia 

' Smti Bandana Rajbongshi 
Smti Mosumi Sonowal

~ Smti Damayanti Saikia __
~ Sri Ariyan Gogoi ____
~ Sri Bibek Baruah______

Sri Naren Kurmi
Sri Biki Tanti
Sri Shakti Mill 
Smti Jimoni Sonowal 

" Smti Wasima Sultana__
Sri Bishwa Jyoti Borah _ 
Sri Bastab Boruah

- Smti Rijumoni Hazarika
~ Smti Prity Ghashi 

Smti Swati Gogoi  
Smti Puja Kar

<D I



Sri Bedanta Bikash Sarmah 
Sri Mohesh Gohain______
Sri Deepraj Konwar______
Sri Bishal Sharma_______
Smti Ankita Saikia_______
Smti Nayana Neog______
Smti Barsha Rani Bora
Sri Rajkumar Sah_______
Smti Sultana Begum_____
Sri Dhanu Rao__________
Smti Supriya Kotoky_____
Sri Rakshit Nav Sonowal 
Sri Uddipon Gohain______
Sri Gautam Kachari______
Smti Monika Ghosh______
Smti Nikumoni Gogol 
Smti Dimpi Gohain______
Smti Priyarani Boruah 
Smti Chitra Duwarah
Smti Poly Das__________
Sri Sanjit Chakraborty
Smti Tripakhi Deka______
Sri karun Kanta Moran
Smti Diksha Gogoi_______
Smti Dipika Dey_________
Smti Hanenikha Dohutia 
Smti Preety Mahato______
Smti Sikhamoni Sonowal 
Sri Biswajit Dihingia______
Sri Farid Ibrahim________
Smti Parul Das__________
Sri Arun Beck___________
Sri Dipen Urang_________
Sri Swapnil Gharphalia
Sri Ankur Moran_________
Sri Kalpa JYoti Neog_____
Sri Prabal Purkayastha 
Smti Shewali Das________
Sri Bikram Gogoi________
Sri Jyoti Prakash Borah 
Sri Nitish Raj Neog______
Smti Sarbashree Chetia 
Sri Abhilash Kaushik_____
Sri Subhajit Dey_________
Smti Reena Sharma______
Smti Priya Bhowmick

Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

&



Dated Tinsukia the 06th July, 2024Memo No.DLSA/Tsk/Add/I/24/3^_^^

District & Sessions Judge-cum- 
Chairman, D. L S. A., Tinsukia

Copy forwarded to
1. The Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Tinsukia for information 

and necessary action.
2. The System Assistant, Tinsukia District Judiciary, for uploading in the 

official website of Tinsukia District Judiciary.

3. Notice Board.
4. Office file.

119
120
121
122
123

Smti Nibedita Bora
Smti Bina Paul Bose
Sri Sabir Ahmed Talukdar 
Smti Debika Sonowal 
Sri Tndupawan Borgohain

Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant 
Office Assistant
Office Assistant

§

District & Sessions Judge-cum-
Chairman, D. L. 5. A., Tinsukia

Dtetrtct& Sessions Jwje
Cum Chairman, OLSA

-^Tinsukia

I -•


