OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE-CUM-CHAIRMAN, D. L. S. A., TINSUKIA



The application submitted by below named candidates who applied for the post of "Office Assistant" in the Office of the District Legal Services Authority, Tinsukia pursuant to the advertisement dated 29.05.2024 are hereby accepted. The selection procedure and date of examination/interview, etc will be notified in due course and order in this regard will be uploaded in the website of district judiciary tinsukia i.e. tinsukia.dcourts.gov.in . The Candidates in the list mentioned below shall regularly cheek the website for further details as no separate call letter will be issued.

ervices

SI. No.Name of CandidatePost applied for1Smti Gitanjali SaikiaOffice Assistant2Sri Bitupan SaikiaOffice Assistant3Sri Amit DebnathOffice Assistant4Sri Bikash DebnathOffice Assistant5Smti Swapna DasOffice Assistant6Sri Arindam BaruahOffice Assistant7Smti Tribenee GogoiOffice Assistant8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Anyi SharmaOffice Assistant26Sri Anyi SharmaOffice Assistant		Name of Candidate	Dest applied for
2Sri Bitupan SaikiaOffice Assistant3Sri Amit DebnathOffice Assistant4Sri Bikash DebnathOffice Assistant5Smti Swapna DasOffice Assistant6Sri Arindam BaruahOffice Assistant7Smti Tribenee GogoiOffice Assistant8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant			
3Sri Amit DebnathOffice Assistant4Sri Bikash DebnathOffice Assistant5Smti Swapna DasOffice Assistant6Sri Arindam BaruahOffice Assistant7Smti Tribenee GogoiOffice Assistant8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	(*C*)		
4Sri Bikash DebnathOffice Assistant5Smti Swapna DasOffice Assistant6Sri Arindam BaruahOffice Assistant7Smti Tribenee GogoiOffice Assistant8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant			
5Smti Swapna DasOffice Assistant6Sri Arindam BaruahOffice Assistant7Smti Tribenee GogoiOffice Assistant8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant			
6Sri Arindam BaruahOffice Assistant7Smti Tribenee GogoiOffice Assistant8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant			
7Smti Tribenee GogoiOffice Assistant8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant		Smti Swapna Das	Office Assistant
8Smti Ankita BaniaOffice Assistant9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant		Sri Arindam Baruah	Office Assistant
9Sri Gunabhi PhukanOffice Assistant10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	7	Smti Tribenee Gogoi	Office Assistant
10Sri Ujjal TantiOffice Assistant11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	8	Smti Ankita Bania	Office Assistant
11Smti Niharika MoranOffice Assistant12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	9	Sri Gunabhi Phukan	Office Assistant
12Smti Dimpi ChetiaOffice Assistant13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	10	Sri Ujjal Tanti	Office Assistant
13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	11	Smti Niharika Moran	Office Assistant
13Sri Sujan GuptaOffice Assistant14Smti Isha DuttaOffice Assistant15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	12	Smti Dimpi Chetia	Office Assistant
15Smti Chimpy BaruahOffice Assistant16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	13	Sri Sujan Gupta	Office Assistant
16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	14	Smti Isha Dutta	Office Assistant
16Sri Monuj DuttaOffice Assistant17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	15	Smti Chimpy Baruah	Office Assistant
17Sri Robi GogoiOffice Assistant18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	16	Sri Monuj Dutta	Office Assistant
18Smti Rani DebnathOffice Assistant19Sri Abhigyan kashyap SharmaOffice Assistant20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	17		Office Assistant
20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	18		Office Assistant
20Smti Pallabi DuttaOffice Assistant21Sri Bidyutpam GogoiOffice Assistant22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	19	Sri Abhigyan kashyap Sharma	Office Assistant
22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	20		Office Assistant
22Sri Ashish DuttaOffice Assistant23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant		Sri Bidyutpam Gogoi	Office Assistant
23Smti Manalisha BoroOffice Assistant24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant			Office Assistant
24Sri Anshuman DeyOffice Assistant25Sri Ankit MalakarOffice Assistant	23	Smti Manalisha Boro	Office Assistant
25 Sri Ankit Malakar Office Assistant		Sri Anshuman Dey	Office Assistant
			Office Assistant

		Office Assistant	
27	Smti Rinki Bhumij	Office Assistant	
28	Smti Niharika Borah	Office Assistant	and the state
29	Smti Dharitry Dihingia	Office Assistant	0 . t
30	Smti Shikhamoni Borgohain	Office Assistant	1 88
31	Smti Swarnali Das	Office Assistant	14
32	Sri Ashish Thakur	Office Assistant	1
33	Smti Reema Dey	Office Accistant	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
34	Smti Nikita Borthakur	Office Assistant	-
35	Sri Pankaj Sonowal	Office Assistant	0
36	Sri Rupak Nag	Office Assistant	10-
37	Sri Deepjyoti Barman	Office Assistant Office Assistant	5
38	Smti Amaya Chungkurang	Office Assistant	12.
39	Smti Sonali Mazumder	Office Assistant	27
40	Smti Supriya Neog	Office Assistant	1
41	Smti Arhi Gogoi	Office Assistant	
42	Smti Kabita Changmai	Office Assistant	
43	Sri Deepjyoti Dey	Office Assistant	
44	Smti Ponki Gogoi	Office Assistant	
45	Smti Udeshna Tanti	Office Assistant	
46	Sri Nitukan Moran	Office Assistant	
47	Sri Deep Jyoti Das	Office Assistant	
48	Smti M. Kavita	Office Assistant	
49	Sri Raktim Saikia	Office Assistant	
50	Sri Kuldeep Hati Boruah	Office Assistant	
51	Smti Karchina Gogoi	Office Assistant	
52	Sri Aditya Prasad Thakur	Office Assistant	
53	Smti Ananya Saikia	Office Assistant	
54	Smti Ananya Chetia	Office Assistant	
55	Sri Sourav Das	Office Assistant	
56	Smti Rosy Dohutia	Office Assistant	
57	Smti Bandana Rajbongshi	Office Assistant	
58	Smti Mosumi Sonowal	Office Assistant	
59	Smti Damayanti Saikia	Office Assistant	
60	Sri Ariyan Gogoi	Office Assistant	
61	Sri Bibek Baruah	Office Assistant	
62	Sri Naren Kurmi	Office Assistant	
63	Sri Biki Tanti	Office Assistant	
64	Sri Shakti Mili	Office Assistant	
65	Smti Jimoni Sonowal	Office Assistant	
66	Smti Wasima Sultana	Office Assistant	
67	Sri Bishwa Jyoti Borah	Office Assistant	
68	Sri Bastab Boruah	Office Assistant	
69	Smti Rijumoni Hazarika	Office Assistant	
70	Smti Prity Ghashi	Office Assistant	
71	Smti Swati Gogoi	Office Assistant	
72	Smti Puja Kar	Office Abbietant	

73	Sri Bedanta Bikash Sarmah	Office Assistant
73	Sri Mohesh Gohain	Office Assistant
75		Office Assistant
76	Sri Deepraj Konwar Sri Bishal Sharma	Office Assistant
70	Smti Ankita Saikia	Office Assistant
78		Office Assistant
78	Smti Nayana Neog Smti Barsha Rani Bora	Office Assistant
80	Sri Rajkumar Sah	Office Assistant
81	Smti Sultana Begum	Office Assistant
82	Sri Dhanu Rao	Office Assistant
83	Smti Supriya Kotoky	Office Assistant
84	Sri Rakshit Nav Sonowal	Office Assistant
85		Office Assistant
86	Sri Uddipon Gohain Sri Gautam Kachari	Office Assistant
87	Smti Monika Ghosh	Office Assistant
88		Office Assistant
89	Smti Nikumoni Gogoi	
	Smti Dimpi Gohain	Office Assistant
90	Smti Priyarani Boruah	Office Assistant Office Assistant
91	Smti Chitra Duwarah	
92	Smti Doly Das	Office Assistant
93	Sri Sanjit Chakraborty	Office Assistant
94	Smti Tripakhi Deka	Office Assistant
95	Sri karun Kanta Moran	Office Assistant
96	Smti Diksha Gogoi	Office Assistant
97	Smti Dipika Dey	Office Assistant
98	Smti Hanenikha Dohutia	Office Assistant
99	Smti Preety Mahato	Office Assistant
100	Smti Sikhamoni Sonowal	Office Assistant
101	Sri Biswajit Dihingia	Office Assistant
102	Sri Farid Ibrahim	Office Assistant
103	Smti Parul Das	Office Assistant
104	Sri Arun Beck	Office Assistant
105 🐇	Sri Dipen Urang	Office Assistant
106	Sri Swapnil Gharphalia	Office Assistant
107	Sri Ankur Moran	Office Assistant
108	Sri Kalpa JYoti Neog	Office Assistant
109	Sri Prabal Purkayastha	Office Assistant
110	Smti Shewali Das	Office Assistant
111	Sri Bikram Gogoi	Office Assistant
112	Sri Jyoti Prakash Borah	Office Assistant
113	Sri Nitish Raj Neog	Office Assistant
114	Smti Sarbashree Chetia	Office Assistant
115	Sri Abhilash Kaushik	Office Assistant
116	Sri Subhajit Dey	Office Assistant
117	Smti Reena Sharma	Office Assistant
118	Smti Priya Bhowmick	Office Assistant

-

	Cuti Nibodita Pora	Office Assistant
119	Smti Nibedita Bora	Office Assistant
120	Smti Bina Paul Bose	Office Assistant
121	Sri Sabir Ahmed Talukdar	
122	Smti Debika Sonowal	Office Assistant
123	Sri Indupawan Borgohain	Office Assistant



District & Sessions Judge-cum-Chairman, D. L. S. A., Tinsukia

Memo No.DLSA/Tsk/Add/I/24/3007-09

Dated Tinsukia the 06th July, 2024

Copy forwarded to :-

- 1. The Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Tinsukia for information and necessary action.
- The System Assistant, Tinsukia District Judiciary, for uploading in the official website of Tinsukia District Judiciary.
- 3. Notice Board.
- 4. Office file.

District & Sessions Judge-cum-Chairman, D. L. S. A., Tinsukia District & Sessions Judge Cum Chairman, DLSA